Jesmond FC 2021


Fee Structure 2021

	
	FFA
	NNSWF
	NF
	GST
	Total Ass's
	Trophy
	Referee Levy
	Club Fee
	Total Club
	Total 2019

	U6-U7
	$12.73
	$18.00
	$36.18
	$6.69
	$73.60
	$19.00
	$0.00
	$67.40
	$86.40
	$160.00

	U8-U9
	$12.73
	$33.10
	$36.17
	$8.20
	$90.20
	$22.00
	$12.00
	$70.80
	   $104.80
	$195.00

	U10 - U11
	$12.73
	$33.10
	$36.17
	$8.20
	$90.20
	$22.00
	$18.00
	$69.80
	   $109.80
	$200.00

	U12-U14
	$12.73
	$45.00
	$41.18
	$9.89
	$108.80
	$26.00
	$26.00
	$69.20
	   $121.20
	$230.00

	U15-U16
	$12.73
	$45.00
	$41.18
	$9.89
	$108.80
	$26.00
	$32.00
	$73.20
	    $131.20
	$240.00

	U17-U18
	$12.73
	$45.00
	$41.18
	$9.89
	$108.80
	$26.00
	$44.00
	$71.20
	$141.20
	$250.00

	AA
	$30.00
	$117.27
	$45.46
	$19.27
	$218.20
	$0.00
	$88.00
	$93.80
	$181.80
	$400.00

	O35
	$30.00
	$117.24
	$45.46
	$19.27
	$218.20
	$0.00
	$88.00
	$93.80
	   $181.80
	$400.00

	ZPL 1
	$30.00
	$117.24
	$45.46
	$19.27
	$212.00
	
	
	
	
	




